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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA

Leg 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 16:45:10

Event: R15 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny 25.0C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 16:51

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 2 Chas HERN / T-Rex Racing FE 1982 Harris Honda 1150 4 4:02.400 59.176 4

2 54 Brendan WILSON / Stianless Steel 

Projects / Barry Tea

FE 1980 Suzuki XR69 1100 4 4:17.614 15.214 1:03.128 3

3 113 Bernie LEEN / T-Rex Racing FE 1979 Honda CBR 1138 4 4:19.254 16.854 1:03.761 2

4 40 Simon COOK PC 1972 Honda CB 1120 4 4:31.851 29.451 1:05.698 2

5 818 Daniel SANDLERS / Dan's Detailing 

Service

FE 1981 Kawasaki GPZ 1100 4 4:37.957 35.557 1:08.140 2

6 9 Dean CASTLETON / T-Rex Racing FE 1981 Honda CBR 1100 4 4:41.993 39.593 1:08.823 2

7 61 Glen FOSTER FE 1980 Suzuki GSX 1166 4 4:42.977 40.577 1:07.897 4

8 85 Paul WALSH FE 1977 Kawasaki Z 1100 4 4:45.407 43.007 1:09.334 4

9 159 Garry KELLALEA FE 1975 Kawasaki Z1B 1015 4 4:45.806 43.406 1:09.481 4

10 78 Darren TINDALE PC 1972 Honda CB 1030 4 4:47.825 45.425 1:10.022 4

11 27 Mark LITHGOW FE 1981 Kawasaki Z 499 4 4:49.418 47.018 1:10.468 3

12 162 Stacey HEANEY / Girl Rider / Hi Tec 

Oils / Fast Woman Pioneer / Foxy Auto

PC 1972 Yamaha XS 650 4 4:52.885 50.485 1:11.327 4

13 100 Clint GRABHAM / Graeme Wagland FE 1981 Kawasaki Z 500 4 5:04.719 1:02.319 1:14.063 2

14 17 Wayne DONEHUE PC 1971 Norton Comm. 750 4 5:12.691 1:10.291 1:16.277 2

15 54A Daniel URQUHART PC 1972 Honda CB 750 4 5:28.424 1:26.024 1:15.687 2

DNF 90 Mick MOLONEY / Toss Dog Racing FE 1980 Suzuki GSX 1170 2 2:11.871 2 Laps 1:04.032 2

Fastest Lap was 59.176 by Chas HERN

Current race lap record for P4_UNL class - 1:03.424 by Laurie FYFFE on a 1972 Honda 1000 set on 18/04/10

Current race lap record for P5_UNL class - 58.110 by Jed METCHER on a 1982 Honda Harris F1 1100 set on 08/11/15

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 16:45:10

Event: R15 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny 25.0C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 16:51

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

2 Chas HERN 1:03.746 1:00.136 59.342 59.176

9 Dean CASTLETON 1:14.561 1:08.823 1:09.563 1:09.046

17 Wayne DONEHUE 1:21.727 1:16.277 1:17.740 1:16.947

27 Mark LITHGOW 1:17.464 1:10.994 1:10.468 1:10.492

40 Simon COOK 1:12.776 1:05.698 1:06.540 1:06.837

54 Brendan WILSON 1:07.760 1:03.300 1:03.128 1:03.426

54A Daniel URQUHART 1:21.280 1:15.687 1:21.968 1:29.489

61 Glen FOSTER 1:16.537 1:09.631 1:08.912 1:07.897

78 Darren TINDALE 1:15.674 1:10.423 1:11.706 1:10.022

85 Paul WALSH 1:16.305 1:09.625 1:10.143 1:09.334

90 Mick MOLONEY 1:07.839 1:04.032

100 Clint GRABHAM 1:20.221 1:14.063 1:15.456 1:14.979

113 Bernie LEEN 1:07.290 1:03.761 1:04.129 1:04.074

159 Garry KELLALEA 1:16.879 1:09.861 1:09.585 1:09.481

162 Stacey HEANEY 1:17.970 1:11.878 1:11.710 1:11.327

818 Daniel SANDLERS 1:12.837 1:08.140 1:08.837 1:08.143

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 16:45:10

Event: R15 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny 25.0C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 16:51

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 2 Chas HERN 1982 Harris Honda 1150 1:03.746 1

2 1 2 Chas HERN 1982 Harris Honda 1150 1:00.136 2

3 1 2 Chas HERN 1982 Harris Honda 1150 59.342 3

4 1 2 Chas HERN 1982 Harris Honda 1150 59.176 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 16:45:10

Event: R15 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny 25.0C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 16:51

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

100 1:14.063 30.402 162 1:11.327 50.485

Lap 1 54A 1:15.687 33.085 100 1:14.979 1:02.31

2 1:03.746 17 1:16.277 34.122 17 1:16.947 1:10.29

113 1:07.290 3.544 54A 1:29.489 1:26.02

54 1:07.760 4.014 Lap 3

90 1:07.839 4.093 2 59.342

40 1:12.776 9.030 54 1:03.128 10.964

818 1:12.837 9.091 113 1:04.129 11.956

9 1:14.561 10.815 40 1:06.540 21.790

78 1:15.674 11.928 818 1:08.837 26.590

85 1:16.305 12.559 9 1:09.563 29.723

61 1:16.537 12.791 61 1:08.912 31.856

159 1:16.879 13.133 85 1:10.143 32.849

27 1:17.464 13.718 159 1:09.585 33.101

162 1:17.970 14.224 78 1:11.706 34.579

100 1:20.221 16.475 27 1:10.468 35.702

54A 1:21.280 17.534 162 1:11.710 38.334

17 1:21.727 17.981 100 1:15.456 46.516

17 1:17.740 52.520

Lap 2 54A 1:21.968 55.711

2 1:00.136

113 1:03.761 7.169 Lap 4

54 1:03.300 7.178 2 59.176

90 1:04.032 7.989 54 1:03.426 15.214

40 1:05.698 14.592 113 1:04.074 16.854

818 1:08.140 17.095 40 1:06.837 29.451

9 1:08.823 19.502 818 1:08.143 35.557

85 1:09.625 22.048 9 1:09.046 39.593

78 1:10.423 22.215 61 1:07.897 40.577

61 1:09.631 22.286 85 1:09.334 43.007

159 1:09.861 22.858 159 1:09.481 43.406

27 1:10.994 24.576 78 1:10.022 45.425

162 1:11.878 25.966 27 1:10.492 47.018

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 16:45:10

Event: R15 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny 25.0C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 16:51

Grid 1 2 3 4

 2 2 2 2 2

54 113 113 54 54

113 54 54 113 113

9 90 90 40 40

90 40 40 818 818

45 818 818 9 9

40 9 9 61 61

177 78 85 85 85

818 85 78 159 159

85 61 61 78 78

61 159 159 27 27

27 27 27 162 162

159 162 162 100 100

78 100 100 17 17

162 54A 54A 54A 54A

111 17 17

54A

17

100

14

2A

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


